4-25
w w w . i e i w o r l d . c o m
Optional
Peripherals
7
Automation
Control
6

Options
Packing List
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
ITCS-100-H81-i5/4G-R10 Fanless embedded system with Intel® H81 chipset, Intel® Core™ i5-4570TE Processor dual-core 2.7 GHz, 35W TDP, 4GB DDR3L pre-installed
memory, RS-232/422/485, 24-bit DIO, E-windows, two 3.5" removable SATA HDD bays, RoHs
ITCS-100-H81-C/4G-R10 Fanless embedded system with Intel® H81 chipset, Intel® Celeron® Processor G1820TE dual-core 2.2 GHz, 35W TDP, 4GB DDR3L pre-installed
memory, RS-232/422/485, 24-bit DIO, E-windows, two 3.5" removable SATA HDD bays, RoHs
ITCS-100-H81
Item Part No. Description
Power adapter 63040-010090-101-RS
Adapter Power, FSP, FSP090-DIEBN2, 9NA0904739, Active PFC, Vin:90~264VAC, 90W, Plug=6.5mm, Cable=1500mm,
Erp(NO LOAD 0.5W), Vout:19VDC, Din 4Pin/lock, CCL, RoHS
Power cord 32702-000400-200-RS
Power cord, European code (VDE), 2, 1800 mm, (A)Plug: SH-025 (16A/250V), (B)Connector: SM-112 (2.5A/250V),
Self-Man, CCL, RoHS
OS:Windows Embedded 7 ITCS-100-H81-WES7E64-R10 OS Image with Windows® Embedded Standard 7 E 64-bit for ITCS-100-H81, with DVD-ROM, RoHS
OS:Windows Embedded 8 ITCS-100-H81-WE8E64-R10 OS Image with Windows® 8 Embedded 64-bit for ITCS-100-H81, with DVD-ROM, RoHS
Item P/N Qty Description
DIO cable 32031-000200-100-RS 1 DIO cable, round cable, 3, 1500 mm, 26AWG, (A)D-sub 25-pin male *3, one piece package with label, RoHS
DB-44 to quad DB-9 cable 32005-003300-100-RS 1
RS-232/422/485 cable, round cable, 5, 1500 mm, 28AWG, (A)D-sub 44-pin male, (B)D-sub 9-pin male *4,